UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR
U.S. BUREAU OF RECLAMATION-CENTRAL VALLEY PROJECT-CALIFORNIA

JUNE 2020 LAKENATOMA DAILY OPERATIONS RUN DATE: July 1, 2020
DAY ELEV STORAGE COMPUTED* —ieo RELEASE - C.F.S. EVAP
ACRE-FEET INFL OW POWER SPILL HATCHERY C.FS.
INLAKE CHANGE CES. SOUTH (1)
7,880

1 123.44 7.998 +118 1.833 20 530 1.175 45 4
2 123.32 7.941 -57 1.810 28 10 1.752 45 4
3 123.50 8.026 +85 1.892 30 10 1.760 45 4
4 123.50 8.026 +0 1.841 30 10 1.752 45 4
5 123.37 7.965 -61 1.790 30 543 1.198 45 5
6 123.83 8.181 +216 1.886 30 1.697 0 45 5
7 123.79 8.162 -19 2.110 30 2.041 0 45 4
8 122.95 7.769 -393 2.120 35 2.234 0 45 4
9 123.43 7.993 +224 2.424 35 2.227 0 45 4
10 122.95 7.769 -224 2.201 35 2.230 0 45 4
11 123.28 7.923 +154 2.552 16 2.409 0 45 4
12 124.13 8.326 +403 2.748 15 2.482 0 45 3
13 124.26 8.391 +65 2.817 15 2.721 0 45 3
14 123.76 8.148 -243 2.635 13 2.703 0 39 3
15 123.82 8.176 +28 2.736 15 2.659 0 45 3
16 123.89 8.209 +33 2.788 15 901 1.806 45 4
17 123.34 7.951 -258 2.652 15 2.212 505 45 5
18 123.50 8.026 +75 2.801 15 2.698 0 45 5
19 123.18 7.876 -150 2.689 15 2.700 0 45 5
20 124.01 8.266 +390 2.956 15 2.695 0 45 4
21 124.09 8.306 +40 2.785 15 2.701 0 45 4
22 124.24 8.381 +75 2.805 15 2.703 0 45 4
23 123.11 7.843 -538 2.749 15 2.955 0 45 5
24 123.12 7.847 +4 3.018 15 2.951 0 45 5
25 123.07 7.824 -23 3.056 15 3.003 0 45 5
26 123.41 7.984 +160 3.151 15 3.005 0 45 5
27 123.82 8.176 +192 3.169 15 3.006 0 45 6
28 123.90 8.214 +38 3.423 15 3.339 0 45 5
29 123.61 8.078 -136 3.506 15 3.510 0 45 5
30 123.48 8.017 -61 3.538 15 3.504 0 45 5
TOTALS +137 78,481 602 66,389 9,948 1,344 130
ACRE-FEET +137 155,667 1,194 131,683 19,732 2,666 258

COMMENTS:

* COMPUTED INFLOW IS THE SUM OF CHANGE IN STORAGE, RELEASES AND EVAPORATION.
(1) INCHES OF EVAPORATION TAKEN FROM FOLSOM PAN.

SUMMARY
RELEASES (ACRE-FEET) RELEASES (ACRE-FEET)
POWER 131,683  FOLSOM SOUTH CANAL 1,194 TOTAL 155,275
SPILL 19,732 HATCHERY 2,666



